
Summary of Paybacks by Class

West Coast Classic 2015

WCRA Beginner A1

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$0.00 Shari Gurney Cinco Somewhere 1 Shari Gurney69.5 69.5128

$0.00 Jessica Lima Slide On Chic 2 Jessica Lima69.5 68220

$0.00 Annette Robinson Sweetline Remedy 3 Annette Robinson69 0176

$0.00 Jessica Meikle RU Classy 3 Mike Vantreight69 0164

$0.00 Sasha Ruttan Chic N Starlight 5 Cheryl(Sherri) Thomson68.5 0218

$0.00 Karen Voss Colord Crimson Chic 5 Karen Voss68.5 0200

$0.00 Emile Greendyke Fly By Night 7 Jim Greendyk68 0126

$0.00 Theresa Tremeer Starbucks Drive thru 8 Theresa Tremeer67.5 0199

$0.00 Connie Ellis Wimpys Little Hic 9 Connie Ellis64.5 0117

$0.00 Ron Szigety Saras Foxy Playboy 10 Ceci Szigety63.5 0177

$0.00 Zoe Daigle Sheza Major Madonna 11 Zoe Daigle48.5 0115

$0.00 Sharlene Whitehead Radical French Gold 12 Sharlene Whitehead0 0127

$0.00 Shelagh Stadel Legend Airy Poco 12 Shelagh Stadel0 0219

$0.00 Cheryl Lauder Miss Taylor Starbuck 14 Cheryl Lauder-100 0149

$0.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

West Coast Classic 2015

WCRA Beginner Horse Open2

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$75.40 Cheryl(Sherri) Thomson Dun Spookin 1 Cheryl(Sherri) Thomson69 0197

$52.20 Susan Wright Bartender 2 Susan Wright67.5 0205

$52.20 Crystal Fisher Tinseltown Eagle 2 Crystal Fisher67.5 0154

$29.00 Delmyra(Delli) Skutar Love N Steady 4 Delmyra(Delli) Skutar67 0185

$26.10 Sally Rees Shaken Day Zees 5 Sally Rees66.5 0137

$23.20 Tom Graham Chex Hollywood Jewel 6 Tom Graham66 0216

$15.95 Emile Greendyke Fly By Night 7 Jim Greendyk65.5 0126

$15.95 Jim Greendyk Janis Does Hollywood 7 Kayla Shallard65.5 0125

$0.00 Julie Reid Charge Chex 9 Julie Reid65 0174

$0.00 Carol Hilton Legally A Blonde 9 Carol Hilton65 0132

$0.00 Jo-Anne Skillings Listos Firecracker 9 Jo-Anne Skillings65 0184

$0.00 Jessica Meikle RU Classy 12 Mike Vantreight64 0164

$0.00 Airana DeJong White Chocolat Chunk 12 Airana DeJong64 0116

$0.00 Ken Thiessen Chics Little Colonel 14 Ken Thiessen61.5 0196

$0.00 Carmen Teixeira(Derksen Razzles Starlight 15 Carmen Teixeira(Derksen)59 0195

$0.00 Shari Gurney Cinco Somewhere 16 Shari Gurney0 0128

$0.00 Kyle Kellmer Cruis Whiz Me 16 Peggy Hansen0 0138

$0.00 Kyle Kellmer Okie From Hollywood 16 Mary Kaplan0 0140

$0.00 Kyle Kellmer Pistol Packin Time 16 Katheryn Goodlin0 0141

$0.00 Christine Gilmour Avatar Ghazala 16 Christine Gilmour0 0121

$0.00 Carmen Guinee Radical French Gold 16 Sharlene Whitehead0 0127

$0.00 Kyle Kellmer Mizzen My Chrome 16 Melinda Cresap0 0139

$0.00 Nancy Huntley Wranglers Pep O Lena 16 Nancy Huntley0 0133

$0.00 Cassie Meikle Pandy Lena 16 Mike Vantreight0 0163

$0.00 Amanda Self JD Spark N Jack 16 John Brown0 0180

$0.00 Kaitlyn Nagy Cromed With Class 16 Kaitlyn Nagy0 0170

$0.00 Roseanna Locke MQH Jonathan Chex 16 Roseanna Locke0 0150

$0.00 Elisabeth Meinert Sonic Boom 16 Elisabeth Meinert0 0166

$0.00 Ruth Sweet Shiner Tag 29 Ruth Sweet0 0193

$290.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

West Coast Classic 2015

NRHA Rookie Professional3a

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$11.40 Nicole Klassen Makin Me Shine 1 Nicole Klassen70 0208

$0.00 Julie Reid Charge Chex 2 Julie Reid0 0174

$11.40 Total Class Payback

NRHA Open4a

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$395.02 Jesse Beckley Never Say Rest 1 Stacey Huska72.5 0103

$296.27 Jesse Beckley Hickory Smart Chic 2 David Goodchild71.5 0101

$197.51 Kyle Kellmer Pistol Packin Time 3 Katheryn Goodlin71 0141

$49.38 Nicole Klassen Makin Me Shine 4 Nicole Klassen70 0208

$49.38 Kari Anna Klingenburg Boggies Eternal Jac 4 Tracy Burnside70 0144

$0.00 Shayla Malmberg Elans Chic 6 Lorna Malmberg69.5 0155

$0.00 Amanda Self Great Night Spook 6 Roquel Vandreil69.5 0179

$0.00 Darren C Stancik Whimpys Lil Dun It 8 Eric Carlson69 0189

$0.00 Terry Lee Sapergia TNP Smokin Hot 9 Tammy Sorensen68.5 0178

$0.00 Cheryl(Sherri) Thomson Got Spooked 10 Cheryl(Sherri) Thomson66.5 0198

$0.00 Kari Anna Klingenburg Heza Hollywood Legend 11 Michael Jackson0 0145

$987.56 Total Class Payback

WCRA Maturity5a

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$402.75 Kari Anna Klingenburg Boggies Eternal Jac 1 Tracy Burnside70 71.5144

$313.25 Nicole Klassen Makin Me Shine 2 Nicole Klassen70 70.5208

$89.50 Shayla Malmberg Elans Chic 3 Lorna Malmberg69.5 0155

$89.50 Amanda Self Great Night Spook 3 Roquel Vandreil69.5 0179

$0.00 Darren C Stancik Whimpys Lil Dun It 5 Eric Carlson69 0189

$0.00 Geri Brown Docs Fourble Lena 6 Geri Brown0 0109

$895.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

West Coast Classic 2015

NRHA Arab/Part-Arab Open6a

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$9.50 Jim Greendyk Avatar Ghazala 1 Christine Gilmour67.5 0121

$9.50 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

West Coast Classic 2015

NRHA Intermediate Non Pro7

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$314.34 Wanda Dee Haddad Gun Dunit Pinkolena 1 Wanda Dee Haddad70.5 0129

$265.98 Royal Worbets Berry Shiny 2 Rafter D Reiners70 0204

$132.99 Melinda Cresap ARC King Snapper 3 Melinda Cresap69.5 0114

$132.99 Tammy Sorensen Von Sailanic 3 Tammy Sorensen69.5 0187

$132.99 Debbie Estrin Gotta Nu Gun 3 Debbie Estrin69.5 0118

$76.57 Janet Mathies A Little Suprise 6 Janet Mathies69 0159

$76.57 Brenna Loreth Hollywood Twista 6 Valor Holdings69 0151

$76.57 Kevin Montgomery Its Pardee Pine 6 Kevin Montgomery69 0167

$0.00 Elisabeth Meinert Chic Dreamin Darling 9 Elisabeth Meinert68.5 0165

$0.00 Diedrich Teichroeb Lil Tuf Rooster 9 Diedrich Teichroeb68.5 0194

$0.00 Janet Hurlburt Chic Please Dunit 9 Janet Hurlburt68.5 0134

$0.00 Marilyn Copland Cassies Chicadual 12 Marilyn Copland68 0112

$0.00 Kevin Montgomery Startin A Revolution 13 Kevin Montgomery67.5 0168

$0.00 Jillian Hamming Jodies Gun 14 Jillian Hamming67 0131

$0.00 Amber Nustad Nickerific 14 Amber Nustad67 0171

$0.00 Wilma Graham KR Tejons Remedy 14 Wilma Graham67 0217

$0.00 Debra G Muir Silver Pistol Pep 17 Debra G Muir66.5 0169

$0.00 Ken Thiessen Chics Little Colonel 17 Ken Thiessen66.5 0196

$0.00 Rolf Brem Bald Faced Wimp 17 Rolf Brem66.5 0107

$0.00 Wanda Dee Haddad Tivio Lil Gunner 17 Wanda Dee Haddad66.5 0130

$0.00 Cathy Martin Dealers Showdown 17 Cathy Martin66.5 0158

$0.00 Carolee Finch Hol E Smokin Lena 22 Carolee Finch64.5 0119

$0.00 Carla Spackman Lily Whiz Kid 23 Carla Spackman63.5 0188

$0.00 Genevieve(Genni) Reilly Mr Dual Frost 24 Genevieve(Genni) Reilly63 0175

$0.00 Tracy Burnside Ben N Burt On Top 25 Tracy Burnside0 0110

$0.00 Jenna Kellmer Forgot A Lot of Chics 25 Jenna Kellmer0 0136

$0.00 Josie Dilworth Oaks Lectric Gun 25 Josie Dilworth0 0143

$0.00 Brittalynnae Goodlin Jacspin Dunnit 25 Katheryn Goodlin0 0123

$0.00 Dorothy Brown Dellas Blazen Oakie 25 Dorothy Brown0 0108

$0.00 Ben Sawchuk Jr Lokota Chic 25 Gaylene Sawchuk0 0215

$0.00 Mike Voss Peppys Hang Ten 31 Mike Voss0 0202

$0.00 Wilma Yule Semi Chocolate Chic 31 Wilma Yule0 0206
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

West Coast Classic 2015

$1,209.00 Total Class Payback

WCRA Beginner NRHA pattern8

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$0.00 Jessica Lima Slide On Chic 1 Jessica Lima69 0220

$0.00 Keesa Luers Cromes Custom Chic 1 Jana Luers69 0153

$0.00 Joleen Smith Millers Starlight 3 Joleen Smith67.5 0186

$0.00 Ann Shriver Wimpys Little Dun It 4 Ann Shriver67 0183

$0.00 Samantha Kennard Tivios Perfection 4 Samantha Kennard67 0142

$0.00 Theresa Tremeer Starbucks Drive thru 6 Theresa Tremeer66.5 0199

$0.00 Jo-Anne Skillings Listos Firecracker 6 Jo-Anne Skillings66.5 0184

$0.00 Stacey Hill Gunpowder and Lead 8 Gerda Hill66 0135

$0.00 Cheryl Lauder Miss Taylor Starbuck 8 Cheryl Lauder66 0149

$0.00 Geri Brown Docs Fourble Lena 10 Geri Brown65.5 0109

$0.00 Carol Hilton Legally A Blonde 10 Carol Hilton65.5 0132

$0.00 Luke Stewart Mates Meradas 10 Luke Stewart65.5 0191

$0.00 Jodi Stasuk Dunnit Electric 13 Jodi Stasuk63.5 0190

$0.00 Delmyra(Delli) Skutar Love N Steady 14 Delmyra(Delli) Skutar0 0185

$0.00 Susan Wright Bartender 14 Susan Wright0 0205

$0.00 Total Class Payback

NRHA 3 Year Old Open Futurity Level 49b

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$1,639.12 Jesse Beckley Mizzen Mercedes 1 Marilyn Copland143 0102

$1,092.75 Shayla Malmberg Gunna Be Spicy 2 Lindsey Henderson141.5 0207

$0.00 Kyle Kellmer Mizzen My Chrome 3 Melinda Cresap141 0139

$0.00 Amanda Self JD Spark N Jack 4 John Brown134.5 0180

$0.00 Jordan McBurney Ceelinas Angel 5 Jordan McBurney134 0161

$2,731.87 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

West Coast Classic 2015

nrha open 3 Year Old Futurity Level 210

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$498.56 Shayla Malmberg Gunna Be Spicy 1 Lindsey Henderson141.5 0207

$332.37 Kyle Kellmer Mizzen My Chrome 2 Melinda Cresap141 0139

$0.00 Amanda Self JD Spark N Jack 3 John Brown134.5 0180

$830.93 Total Class Payback

NRHA Non Pro 3 Year Old Futurity level 411

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$630.22 Jeff Beckley Bionic Chic 1 Jeff Beckley137.5 0211

$420.15 David Goodchild Chant For Chics 2 David Goodchild136 0122

$0.00 Kaitlyn Nagy Whizzen I had Bling 3 Tanya Nagy0 0157

$1,050.37 Total Class Payback

NRHA limited non pro derby Level 212

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$274.20 Jeff Beckley Bionic Chic 1 Jeff Beckley137.5 0211

$182.80 David Goodchild Chant For Chics 2 David Goodchild136 0122

$0.00 Kaitlyn Nagy Whizzen I had Bling 3 Tanya Nagy0 0157

$457.00 Total Class Payback

WCRA Beginner Freestyle13

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$0.00 Roseanna Locke MQH Jonathan Chex 1 Roseanna Locke69.5 0150

$0.00 Total Class Payback

NRHA Open Freestyle14

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$11.40 Jessica Meikle RU Classy 1 Mike Vantreight70 0164

$7.60 Airana DeJong White Chocolat Chunk 2 Airana DeJong69.5 0116

$19.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

West Coast Classic 2015

nrha novice horse non pro level 215

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$312.60 Janet Mathies A Little Suprise 1 Janet Mathies71 70159

$234.45 Elisabeth Meinert Chic Dreamin Darling 2 Elisabeth Meinert71 64.5165

$117.23 Diedrich Teichroeb Lil Tuf Rooster 3 Diedrich Teichroeb70 0194

$117.23 Kevin Montgomery Startin A Revolution 3 Kevin Montgomery70 0168

$0.00 Tammy Sorensen Von Sailanic 5 Tammy Sorensen69 0187

$0.00 Kevin Montgomery Its Pardee Pine 5 Kevin Montgomery69 0167

$0.00 Amber Nustad Nickerific 7 Amber Nustad68.5 0171

$0.00 Brenna Loreth Hollywood Twista 8 Valor Holdings67.5 0151

$0.00 Carolee Finch Hol E Smokin Lena 9 Carolee Finch65 0119

$0.00 Janet Hurlburt Chic Please Dunit 10 Janet Hurlburt63.5 0134

$0.00 Genevieve(Genni) Reilly Mr Dual Frost 11 Genevieve(Genni) Reilly63 0175

$0.00 Cathy Martin Dealers Showdown 12 Cathy Martin0 0158

$781.51 Total Class Payback

NRHA Novice Horse Open level 216

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$321.15 Shayla Malmberg Elans Chic 1 Lorna Malmberg71.5 0155

$240.86 Darren C Stancik Whimpys Lil Dun It 2 Eric Carlson71 0189

$160.57 Cheryl(Sherri) Thomson Dun Spookin 3 Cheryl(Sherri) Thomson70.5 0197

$80.29 Nicole Klassen Makin Me Shine 4 Nicole Klassen69.5 0208

$0.00 Shayla Malmberg This Duns Got Shine 5 Donna Boyce69 0106

$0.00 Amanda Self Great Night Spook 5 Roquel Vandreil69 0179

$0.00 Kyle Kellmer ARC King Snapper 5 Melinda Cresap69 0114

$0.00 Jim Greendyk Janis Does Hollywood 8 Kayla Shallard66 0125

$0.00 Julie Reid Charge Chex 9 Julie Reid63.5 0174

$0.00 Cathy Martin Dealers Showdown 10 Cathy Martin0 0158

$0.00 Kari Anna Klingenburg Starlights Lil Whiz 11 Ava Bush0 0111

$0.00 Kari Anna Klingenburg Boggies Eternal Jac 11 Tracy Burnside0 0144

$0.00 Kari Anna Klingenburg WhizSoul 11 Maria Danieli-Krueger0 0147

$802.87 Total Class Payback

Saturday, July 18, 2015 Page 8 of 25

©  Form Created by: Reinerware Reining Horse Show Management Software  © 2010Deborah Fortner www.reinerware.com 



Summary of Paybacks by Class

West Coast Classic 2015

WCRA Beginner B17

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$0.00 Cassie Meikle Pandy Lena 1 Mike Vantreight71 0163

$0.00 Jessica Meikle RU Classy 2 Mike Vantreight69.5 0164

$0.00 Jessica Lima Slide On Chic 3 Jessica Lima68.5 0220

$0.00 Shelagh Stadel Legend Airy Poco 4 Shelagh Stadel68 0219

$0.00 Connie Ellis Wimpys Little Hic 5 Connie Ellis67.5 0117

$0.00 Cheryl Lauder Miss Taylor Starbuck 6 Cheryl Lauder67 0149

$0.00 Annette Robinson Sweetline Remedy 6 Annette Robinson67 0176

$0.00 Nancy Huntley Wranglers Pep O Lena 6 Nancy Huntley67 0133

$0.00 Shari Gurney Cinco Somewhere 6 Shari Gurney67 0128

$0.00 Sharlene Whitehead Radical French Gold 10 Sharlene Whitehead65.5 0127

$0.00 Karen Voss Colord Crimson Chic 10 Karen Voss65.5 0200

$0.00 Leeanne Lote Gin With a Lil Twist 10 Leeanne Lote65.5 0152

$0.00 Theresa Tremeer Starbucks Drive thru 13 Theresa Tremeer64 0199

$0.00 Stacey Hill Gunpowder and Lead 14 Gerda Hill61.5 0135

$0.00 Ron Szigety Saras Foxy Playboy 15 Ceci Szigety56.5 0177

$0.00 Christine Gilmour Avatar Ghazala 16 Christine Gilmour0 0121

$0.00 Roseanna Locke MQH Jonathan Chex 16 Roseanna Locke0 0150

$0.00 Emile Greendyke Fly By Night 16 Jim Greendyk0 0126

$0.00 Total Class Payback

Saturday, July 18, 2015 Page 9 of 25

©  Form Created by: Reinerware Reining Horse Show Management Software  © 2010Deborah Fortner www.reinerware.com 



Summary of Paybacks by Class

West Coast Classic 2015

NRHA Rookie Level 118

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$43.23 Debra G Muir Silver Pistol Pep 1 Debra G Muir69 0169

$43.23 Amber Nustad Nickerific 1 Amber Nustad69 0171

$24.70 Keesa Luers Cromes Custom Chic 3 Jana Luers68.5 0153

$4.12 Ann Shriver Wimpys Little Dun It 4 Ann Shriver67.5 0183

$4.12 Samantha Kennard Tivios Perfection 4 Samantha Kennard67.5 0142

$4.12 Joleen Smith Millers Starlight 4 Joleen Smith67.5 0186

$0.00 Carol Hilton Legally A Blonde 7 Carol Hilton66.5 0132

$0.00 Wilma Yule Semi Chocolate Chic 8 Wilma Yule64.5 0206

$0.00 Geri Brown Docs Fourble Lena 9 Geri Brown0 0109

$0.00 Wilma Graham KR Tejons Remedy 9 Wilma Graham0 0217

$0.00 Christine Gilmour Avatar Ghazala 9 Christine Gilmour0 0121

$0.00 Jodi Stasuk Dunnit Electric 9 Jodi Stasuk0 0190

$0.00 Lindsey Henderson Whizzin In The Rain 13 Lindsey Henderson0 0209

$123.51 Total Class Payback

NRHA Rookie Level 219

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$14.23 Amber Nustad Nickerific 1 Amber Nustad69 0171

$8.70 Joleen Smith Millers Starlight 2 Joleen Smith67.5 0186

$8.70 Samantha Kennard Tivios Perfection 2 Samantha Kennard67.5 0142

$0.00 Wilma Yule Semi Chocolate Chic 4 Wilma Yule64.5 0206

$0.00 Dorothy Brown Dellas Blazen Oakie 5 Dorothy Brown64 0108

$0.00 Wilma Graham KR Tejons Remedy 6 Wilma Graham0 0217

$0.00 Geri Brown Docs Fourble Lena 6 Geri Brown0 0109

$31.63 Total Class Payback

NRHA Youth 13 & Under20

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$18.00 Cassie Meikle Pandy Lena 1 Mike Vantreight71 0163

$12.00 Airana DeJong White Chocolat Chunk 2 Airana DeJong70.5 0116

$0.00 Keesa Luers Cromes Custom Chic 3 Jana Luers68 0153

$30.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

West Coast Classic 2015

NRHA Youth 14-1821

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$18.00 Jessica Meikle RU Classy 1 Mike Vantreight68.5 0164

$12.00 Samantha Kennard Tivios Perfection 2 Samantha Kennard67 0142

$0.00 Kaitlyn Nagy Cromed With Class 3 Kaitlyn Nagy0 0170

$30.00 Total Class Payback

WCRA Youth 18 and under22

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$30.00 Cassie Meikle Pandy Lena 1 Mike Vantreight71 0163

$20.00 Airana DeJong White Chocolat Chunk 2 Airana DeJong70.5 0116

$0.00 Jessica Meikle RU Classy 3 Mike Vantreight68.5 0164

$0.00 Keesa Luers Cromes Custom Chic 4 Jana Luers68 0153

$0.00 Dezeray Williamson Midnites Shinen Star 5 Sheri Williamson65 0124

$50.00 Total Class Payback

NRHA Non Pro Derby Level 423

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$1,255.87 Jenna Kellmer Forgot A Lot of Chics 1 Jenna Kellmer142 143.5136

$997.31 Wanda Dee Haddad Gun Dunit Pinkolena 2 Wanda Dee Haddad142 141129

$554.06 Jeff Beckley This Chics A Hotrod 3 Jeff Beckley140 0210

$554.06 David Goodchild Hickory Smart Chic 3 David Goodchild140 0101

$332.44 Crystal Fisher Tinseltown Eagle 5 Crystal Fisher139 0154

$0.00 Wanda Dee Haddad Tivio Lil Gunner 6 Wanda Dee Haddad138 0130

$0.00 Kevin Montgomery Startin A Revolution 7 Kevin Montgomery137 0168

$0.00 Donna Boyce Peppy Cielo Chex 7 Donna Boyce137 0105

$0.00 Melinda Cresap ARC King Snapper 7 Melinda Cresap137 0114

$0.00 Debbie Estrin Gotta Nu Gun 10 Debbie Estrin136.5 0118

$0.00 Jillian Hamming Jodies Gun 11 Jillian Hamming136 0131

$0.00 Josie Dilworth Oaks Lectric Gun 12 Josie Dilworth135.5 0143

$0.00 Marilyn Copland Cassies Chicadual 13 Marilyn Copland133 0112

$0.00 Kaitlyn Nagy Cromed With Class 14 Kaitlyn Nagy123 0170

$3,693.74 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

West Coast Classic 2015

NRHA Non Pro Derby level 124

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$401.14 Jenna Kellmer Forgot A Lot of Chics 1 Jenna Kellmer142 143.5136

$318.55 Wanda Dee Haddad Gun Dunit Pinkolena 2 Wanda Dee Haddad142 141129

$235.96 Crystal Fisher Tinseltown Eagle 3 Crystal Fisher139 0154

$117.98 Wanda Dee Haddad Tivio Lil Gunner 4 Wanda Dee Haddad138 0130

$35.39 Melinda Cresap ARC King Snapper 5 Melinda Cresap137 0114

$35.39 Donna Boyce Peppy Cielo Chex 5 Donna Boyce137 0105

$35.39 Kevin Montgomery Startin A Revolution 5 Kevin Montgomery137 0168

$0.00 Debbie Estrin Gotta Nu Gun 8 Debbie Estrin136.5 0118

$0.00 Jodi Stasuk Dunnit Electric 9 Jodi Stasuk136 0190

$0.00 Josie Dilworth Oaks Lectric Gun 10 Josie Dilworth135.5 0143

$0.00 Linda Parton Empire Records 11 Linda Parton134.5 0173

$0.00 Luke Stewart Mates Meradas 12 Luke Stewart134 0191

$0.00 Genevieve(Genni) Reilly Mr Dual Frost 13 Genevieve(Genni) Reilly133 0175

$0.00 Marilyn Copland Cassies Chicadual 13 Marilyn Copland133 0112

$0.00 Tom Graham Chex Hollywood Jewel 15 Tom Graham130.5 0216

$0.00 Kaitlyn Nagy Cromed With Class 16 Kaitlyn Nagy123 0170

$0.00 Rolf Brem Bald Faced Wimp 17 Rolf Brem0 0107

$0.00 Carla Spackman Lily Whiz Kid 17 Carla Spackman0 0188

$1,179.80 Total Class Payback

Equine Canada Para-Reining25

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$0.00 Catherine Sherwood Dualler 0 Natalie Vonk0 0192

$0.00 Nancy Gill Lucky Kato 0 Nancy Gill0 0120

$0.00 Erin Alberta Berry Shiny 0 Rafter D Reiners0 0212

$0.00 Tara Kowalski Molly 0 Denise Kowalski0 0148

$0.00 Nancy Huntley Wranglers Pep O Lena 0 Nancy Huntley0 0133

$0.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

West Coast Classic 2015

nrha open derby 4/5/6 year old level 426

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$1,672.40 Jesse Beckley Walla Dun A Whiz 1 Stacey Huska144 0104

$1,672.40 Jesse Beckley Never Say Rest 1 Stacey Huska144 0103

$836.20 Kari Anna Klingenburg Ben N Burt On Top 3 Tracy Burnside142.5 0110

$0.00 Shayla Malmberg This Duns Got Shine 4 Donna Boyce140.5 0106

$0.00 Kyle Kellmer Okie From Hollywood 5 Mary Kaplan140 0140

$0.00 Amanda Self Shiney Smart Chic 6 Kolby Vandriel0 0181

$4,180.99 Total Class Payback

NRHA Limited Open Derby Level 227

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$541.31 Kari Anna Klingenburg Ben N Burt On Top 1 Tracy Burnside142.5 0110

$360.87 Shayla Malmberg This Duns Got Shine 2 Donna Boyce140.5 0106

$0.00 Kyle Kellmer Okie From Hollywood 3 Mary Kaplan140 0140

$0.00 Terry Lee Sapergia TNP Smokin Hot 4 Tammy Sorensen138 0178

$0.00 Amanda Self Shiney Smart Chic 5 Kolby Vandriel0 0181

$902.18 Total Class Payback

Equine Canada Para-Reining28

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$0.00 Erin Alberta Berry Shiny 1 Rafter D Reiners70 0212

$0.00 Catherine Sherwood Dualler 1 Natalie Vonk70 0192

$0.00 Tara Kowalski Molly 3 Denise Kowalski69 0148

$0.00 Nancy Huntley Wranglers Pep O Lena 3 Nancy Huntley69 0133

$0.00 Nancy Gill Lucky Kato 3 Nancy Gill69 0120

$0.00 Total Class Payback

Saturday, July 18, 2015 Page 13 of 25

©  Form Created by: Reinerware Reining Horse Show Management Software  © 2010Deborah Fortner www.reinerware.com 



Summary of Paybacks by Class

West Coast Classic 2015

WCRA Beginner Reiner Open29

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$78.00 Cassie Meikle Pandy Lena 1 Mike Vantreight69.5 0163

$54.00 Geri Brown Docs Fourble Lena 2 Geri Brown69 0109

$54.00 Annette Robinson Sweetline Remedy 2 Annette Robinson69 0176

$28.50 Brittalynnae Goodlin Jacspin Dunnit 4 Katheryn Goodlin68.5 0123

$28.50 Susan Wright Bartender 4 Susan Wright68.5 0205

$19.00 Luke Stewart Mates Meradas 6 Luke Stewart68 0191

$19.00 Leeanne Lote Gin With a Lil Twist 6 Leeanne Lote68 0152

$19.00 Nancy Huntley Wranglers Pep O Lena 6 Nancy Huntley68 0133

$0.00 Jessica Lima Slide On Chic 9 Jessica Lima67.5 0220

$0.00 Karen Voss Colord Crimson Chic 9 Karen Voss67.5 0200

$0.00 Connie Ellis Wimpys Little Hic 9 Connie Ellis67.5 0117

$0.00 Shelagh Stadel Legend Airy Poco 9 Shelagh Stadel67.5 0219

$0.00 Airana DeJong White Chocolat Chunk 9 Airana DeJong67.5 0116

$0.00 Ann Shriver Wimpys Little Dun It 14 Ann Shriver67 0183

$0.00 Carmen Guinee Radical French Gold 14 Sharlene Whitehead67 0127

$0.00 Delmyra(Delli) Skutar Love N Steady 16 Delmyra(Delli) Skutar66.5 0185

$0.00 John Brown JD Spark N Jack 16 John Brown66.5 0180

$0.00 Stacey Hill Gunpowder and Lead 18 Gerda Hill66 0135

$0.00 Jo-Anne Skillings Listos Firecracker 18 Jo-Anne Skillings66 0184

$0.00 Joleen Smith Millers Starlight 20 Joleen Smith65.5 0186

$0.00 Julie Reid Charge Chex 21 Julie Reid64.5 0174

$0.00 Christine Gilmour Avatar Ghazala 22 Christine Gilmour63 0121

$0.00 Ron Szigety Saras Foxy Playboy 23 Ceci Szigety61.5 0177

$0.00 Theresa Tremeer Starbucks Drive thru 24 Theresa Tremeer61 0199

$0.00 Katherine Kowalik High Octane Chili 25 Katherine Kowalik55.5 0172

$0.00 Shari Gurney Cinco Somewhere 26 Shari Gurney0 0128

$0.00 Roseanna Locke MQH Jonathan Chex 26 Roseanna Locke0 0150

$0.00 Keesa Luers Cromes Custom Chic 26 Jana Luers0 0153

$0.00 Jessica Meikle RU Classy 26 Mike Vantreight0 0164

$0.00 Cheryl Lauder Miss Taylor Starbuck 30 Cheryl Lauder0 0149

$300.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

West Coast Classic 2015

NRHA Intermediate Open30

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$293.96 Darren C Stancik Whimpys Lil Dun It 1 Eric Carlson71.5 0189

$179.64 Cheryl(Sherri) Thomson Got Spooked 2 Cheryl(Sherri) Thomson71 0198

$179.64 Amanda Self Great Night Spook 2 Roquel Vandreil71 0179

$0.00 Nicole Klassen Makin Me Shine 4 Nicole Klassen70.5 0208

$0.00 Shayla Malmberg Elans Chic 5 Lorna Malmberg69 0155

$0.00 Shayla Malmberg Love Playing Tag 6 Shayla Malmberg0 0156

$653.24 Total Class Payback

NRHA Limited Open31

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$262.80 Nicole Klassen Makin Me Shine 1 Nicole Klassen70.5 0208

$175.20 Jim Greendyk Janis Does Hollywood 2 Kayla Shallard63.5 0125

$438.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

West Coast Classic 2015

NRHA Non Pro32

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$403.60 Diedrich Teichroeb Lil Tuf Rooster 1 Diedrich Teichroeb71.5 1194

$320.51 Royal Worbets Berry Shiny 2 Rafter D Reiners71.5 0204

$237.41 Ben Sawchuk Jr Lokota Chic 3 Gaylene Sawchuk71 0215

$112.77 Wanda Dee Haddad Gun Dunit Pinkolena 4 Wanda Dee Haddad70.5 0129

$112.77 Debbie Estrin Gotta Nu Gun 4 Debbie Estrin70.5 0118

$0.00 Kevin Montgomery Its Pardee Pine 6 Kevin Montgomery70 0167

$0.00 Josie Dilworth Oaks Lectric Gun 6 Josie Dilworth70 0143

$0.00 Janet Hurlburt Chic Please Dunit 8 Janet Hurlburt69.5 0134

$0.00 Wanda Dee Haddad Tivio Lil Gunner 8 Wanda Dee Haddad69.5 0130

$0.00 Elisabeth Meinert Chic Dreamin Darling 10 Elisabeth Meinert68.5 0165

$0.00 Brittalynnae Goodlin Jacspin Dunnit 11 Katheryn Goodlin68 0123

$0.00 Janet Mathies A Little Suprise 11 Janet Mathies68 0159

$0.00 Tracy Burnside Ben N Burt On Top 11 Tracy Burnside68 0110

$0.00 Luke Stewart Mates Meradas 14 Luke Stewart67 0191

$0.00 Wilma Yule Semi Chocolate Chic 15 Wilma Yule66 0206

$0.00 Melinda Cresap ARC King Snapper 16 Melinda Cresap0 0114

$0.00 Kevin Montgomery Startin A Revolution 16 Kevin Montgomery0 0168

$0.00 Marilyn Copland Cassies Chicadual 18 Marilyn Copland0 0112

$1,187.06 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

West Coast Classic 2015

NRHA Limited Non Pro33

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$135.19 Diedrich Teichroeb Lil Tuf Rooster 1 Diedrich Teichroeb71.5 0194

$106.22 Wanda Dee Haddad Gun Dunit Pinkolena 2 Wanda Dee Haddad70.5 0129

$65.18 Kevin Montgomery Its Pardee Pine 3 Kevin Montgomery70 0167

$65.18 Josie Dilworth Oaks Lectric Gun 3 Josie Dilworth70 0143

$37.02 Amber Nustad Nickerific 5 Amber Nustad69.5 0171

$37.02 Janet Hurlburt Chic Please Dunit 5 Janet Hurlburt69.5 0134

$37.02 Wanda Dee Haddad Tivio Lil Gunner 5 Wanda Dee Haddad69.5 0130

$0.00 Elisabeth Meinert Chic Dreamin Darling 8 Elisabeth Meinert68.5 0165

$0.00 Brenna Loreth Hollywood Twista 9 Valor Holdings68 0151

$0.00 Tracy Burnside Ben N Burt On Top 9 Tracy Burnside68 0110

$0.00 Brittalynnae Goodlin Jacspin Dunnit 9 Katheryn Goodlin68 0123

$0.00 Ken Thiessen Chics Little Colonel 12 Ken Thiessen67.5 0196

$0.00 Luke Stewart Mates Meradas 13 Luke Stewart67 0191

$0.00 Joleen Smith Millers Starlight 14 Joleen Smith66.5 0186

$0.00 Wilma Yule Semi Chocolate Chic 15 Wilma Yule66 0206

$0.00 Dorothy Brown Dellas Blazen Oakie 16 Dorothy Brown65 0108

$0.00 Dezeray Williamson Midnites Shinen Star 17 Sheri Williamson64.5 0124

$0.00 Genevieve(Genni) Reilly Mr Dual Frost 18 Genevieve(Genni) Reilly64 0175

$0.00 Airana DeJong White Chocolat Chunk 18 Airana DeJong64 0116

$0.00 Debra G Muir Silver Pistol Pep 20 Debra G Muir0 0169

$0.00 Jordan Boyce This Duns Got Shine 20 Donna Boyce0 0106

$0.00 Jodi Stasuk Dunnit Electric 20 Jodi Stasuk0 0190

$0.00 Kevin Montgomery Startin A Revolution 20 Kevin Montgomery0 0168

$0.00 Melinda Cresap ARC King Snapper 20 Melinda Cresap0 0114

$0.00 Carolee Finch Hol E Smokin Lena 20 Carolee Finch0 0119

$0.00 Marilyn Copland Cassies Chicadual 26 Marilyn Copland0 0112

$482.82 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

West Coast Classic 2015

NRHA Prime Time Non Pro34

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$57.76 Debbie Estrin Gotta Nu Gun 1 Debbie Estrin70.5 0118

$37.00 Kevin Montgomery Its Pardee Pine 2 Kevin Montgomery70 0167

$37.00 Cathy Martin Dealers Showdown 2 Cathy Martin70 0158

$18.05 Janet Hurlburt Chic Please Dunit 4 Janet Hurlburt69.5 0134

$16.25 Tracy Burnside Ben N Burt On Top 5 Tracy Burnside68 0110

$7.22 Ken Thiessen Chics Little Colonel 6 Ken Thiessen67.5 0196

$7.22 Geri Brown Docs Fourble Lena 6 Geri Brown67.5 0109

$0.00 Carol Hilton Legally A Blonde 8 Carol Hilton67 0132

$0.00 Joleen Smith Millers Starlight 9 Joleen Smith66.5 0186

$0.00 Wilma Yule Semi Chocolate Chic 10 Wilma Yule66 0206

$0.00 Dorothy Brown Dellas Blazen Oakie 11 Dorothy Brown65 0108

$0.00 Genevieve(Genni) Reilly Mr Dual Frost 12 Genevieve(Genni) Reilly64 0175

$0.00 Kevin Montgomery Startin A Revolution 13 Kevin Montgomery0 0168

$0.00 Carolee Finch Hol E Smokin Lena 13 Carolee Finch0 0119

$0.00 Rolf Brem Bald Faced Wimp 13 Rolf Brem0 0107

$0.00 Carla Spackman Lily Whiz Kid 16 Carla Spackman0 0188

$0.00 Tom Graham Chex Hollywood Jewel 16 Tom Graham0 0216

$0.00 Wilma Graham KR Tejons Remedy 16 Wilma Graham0 0217

$0.00 Marilyn Copland Cassies Chicadual 16 Marilyn Copland0 0112

$180.50 Total Class Payback

NRHA Arab/Part-Arab Non Pro35

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$0.00 Christine Gilmour Avatar Ghazala 1 Christine Gilmour0 0121

$0.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

West Coast Classic 2015

WCRA Non Pro Maturity36

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$392.70 Diedrich Teichroeb Lil Tuf Rooster 1 Diedrich Teichroeb71.5 1194

$311.85 Royal Worbets Berry Shiny 2 Rafter D Reiners71.5 0204

$231.00 Ben Sawchuk Jr Lokota Chic 3 Gaylene Sawchuk71 0215

$115.50 Amber Nustad Nickerific 4 Amber Nustad69.5 0171

$103.95 Elisabeth Meinert Chic Dreamin Darling 5 Elisabeth Meinert68.5 0165

$0.00 Brenna Loreth Hollywood Twista 6 Valor Holdings68 0151

$0.00 Janet Mathies A Little Suprise 6 Janet Mathies68 0159

$0.00 Brittalynnae Goodlin Jacspin Dunnit 6 Katheryn Goodlin68 0123

$0.00 Carol Hilton Legally A Blonde 9 Carol Hilton67 0132

$0.00 Joleen Smith Millers Starlight 10 Joleen Smith66.5 0186

$0.00 Wilma Yule Semi Chocolate Chic 11 Wilma Yule66 0206

$0.00 Airana DeJong White Chocolat Chunk 12 Airana DeJong64 0116

$0.00 Carolee Finch Hol E Smokin Lena 13 Carolee Finch0 0119

$0.00 Wilma Graham KR Tejons Remedy 14 Wilma Graham0 0217

$1,155.00 Total Class Payback

WCRA Short Stirrup37

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$18.00 Kelsey Voss Peppys Hang Ten 1 Mike Voss62.5 0201

$12.00 Zoe Daigle Sheza Major Madonna 2 Zoe Daigle61 0115

$0.00 Airana DeJong White Chocolat Chunk 3 Airana DeJong0 0116

$30.00 Total Class Payback

WCRA Beginner youth 18 & Under38

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$30.00 Treena Humphrey Jacs Smoky Pine 1 Chenine Humphrey66.5 0160

$20.00 Zoe Daigle Sheza Major Madonna 2 Zoe Daigle59.5 0115

$0.00 Dezeray Williamson Midnites Shinen Star 3 Sheri Williamson0 0124

$0.00 Kelsey Voss Peppys Hang Ten 3 Mike Voss0 0201

$0.00 Brittalynnae Goodlin Jacspin Dunnit 5 Katheryn Goodlin0 0123

$50.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

West Coast Classic 2015

Paid Warmup 9-noon9

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$0.00 Cheryl Lauder Miss Taylor Starbuck 0 Cheryl Lauder0 0149

$0.00 Ann Shriver Wimpys Little Dun It 0 Ann Shriver0 0183

$0.00 Cathy Martin Dealers Showdown 0 Cathy Martin0 0158

$0.00 Jesse Beckley Walla Dun A Whiz 0 Stacey Huska0 0104

$0.00 Ruth Sweet Shiner Tag 0 Ruth Sweet0 0193

$0.00 Kyle Kellmer Mizzen My Chrome 0 Melinda Cresap0 0139

$0.00 Elisabeth Meinert Chic Dreamin Darling 0 Elisabeth Meinert0 0165

$0.00 Jodi Stasuk Dunnit Electric 0 Jodi Stasuk0 0190

$0.00 Cheryl(Sherri) Thomson Got Spooked 0 Cheryl(Sherri) Thomson0 0198

$0.00 Annette Robinson Sweetline Remedy 0 Annette Robinson0 0176

$0.00 Cheryl Lauder Miss Taylor Starbuck 0 Cheryl Lauder0 0149

$0.00 Melinda Cresap ARC King Snapper 0 Melinda Cresap0 0114

$0.00 Amber Nustad Nickerific 0 Amber Nustad0 0171

$0.00 Amanda Self Great Night Spook 0 Roquel Vandreil0 0179

$0.00 Jenna Kellmer Forgot A Lot of Chics 0 Jenna Kellmer0 0136

$0.00 Amber Nustad Nickerific 0 Amber Nustad0 0171

$0.00 Amanda Self Shiney Smart Chic 0 Kolby Vandriel0 0181

$0.00 Susan Wright Bartender 0 Susan Wright0 0205

$0.00 Kyle Kellmer Cruis Whiz Me 0 Peggy Hansen0 0138

$0.00 Cheryl(Sherri) Thomson Dun Spookin 0 Cheryl(Sherri) Thomson0 0197

$0.00 Kyle Kellmer Okie From Hollywood 0 Mary Kaplan0 0140

$0.00 Susan Wright Bartender 0 Susan Wright0 0205

$0.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

West Coast Classic 2015

Warmup Noon to 312

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$0.00 Kari Anna Klingenburg Heza Hollywood Legend 0 Michael Jackson0 0145

$0.00 Jesse Beckley Hickory Smart Chic 0 David Goodchild0 0101

$0.00 Jesse Beckley Hickory Smart Chic 0 David Goodchild0 0101

$0.00 Terry Lee Sapergia TNP Smokin Hot 0 Tammy Sorensen0 0178

$0.00 Terry Lee Sapergia TNP Smokin Hot 0 Tammy Sorensen0 0178

$0.00 Airana DeJong White Chocolat Chunk 0 Airana DeJong0 0116

$0.00 Tammy Sorensen Von Sailanic 0 Tammy Sorensen0 0187

$0.00 Shari Gurney Cinco Somewhere 0 Shari Gurney0 0128

$0.00 Shari Gurney Cinco Somewhere 0 Shari Gurney0 0128

$0.00 Janet Hurlburt Chic Please Dunit 0 Janet Hurlburt0 0134

$0.00 Keesa Luers Cromes Custom Chic 0 Jana Luers0 0153

$0.00 Tammy Sorensen Von Sailanic 0 Tammy Sorensen0 0187

$0.00 Kevin Montgomery Startin A Revolution 0 Kevin Montgomery0 0168

$0.00 Jesse Beckley Never Say Rest 0 Stacey Huska0 0103

$0.00 Elisabeth Meinert Sonic Boom 0 Elisabeth Meinert0 0166

$0.00 Jim Greendyk Janis Does Hollywood 0 Kayla Shallard0 0125

$0.00 Ron Szigety Saras Foxy Playboy 0 Ceci Szigety0 0177

$0.00 Kevin Montgomery Startin A Revolution 0 Kevin Montgomery0 0168

$0.00 Marilyn Copland Cassies Chicadual 0 Marilyn Copland0 0112

$0.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

West Coast Classic 2015

paid warmup no time chosenw

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$0.00 Jeff Beckley This Chics A Hotrod 0 Jeff Beckley0 0210

$0.00 Amanda Self JD Spark N Jack 0 John Brown0 0180

$0.00 Jessica Lima Slide On Chic 0 Jessica Lima0 0220

$0.00 Geri Brown Docs Fourble Lena 0 Geri Brown0 0109

$0.00 Emile Greendyke Fly By Night 0 Jim Greendyk0 0126

$0.00 Kyle Kellmer Pistol Packin Time 0 Katheryn Goodlin0 0141

$0.00 Brittalynnae Goodlin Jacspin Dunnit 0 Katheryn Goodlin0 0123

$0.00 Brenna Loreth Hollywood Twista 0 Valor Holdings0 0151

$0.00 Darren C Stancik Whimpys Lil Dun It 0 Eric Carlson0 0189

$0.00 Linda Parton Empire Records 0 Linda Parton0 0173

$0.00 Linda Parton Empire Records 0 Linda Parton0 0173

$0.00 Janet Mathies A Little Suprise 0 Janet Mathies0 0159

$0.00 Samantha Kennard Tivios Perfection 0 Samantha Kennard0 0142

$0.00 Kaitlyn Nagy Cromed With Class 0 Kaitlyn Nagy0 0170

$0.00 Kaitlyn Nagy Whizzen I had Bling 0 Tanya Nagy0 0157

$0.00 Wilma Graham KR Tejons Remedy 0 Wilma Graham0 0217

$0.00 Kaitlyn Nagy Whizzen I had Bling 0 Tanya Nagy0 0157

$0.00 Kaitlyn Nagy Cromed With Class 0 Kaitlyn Nagy0 0170

$0.00 Janet Mathies A Little Suprise 0 Janet Mathies0 0159

$0.00 Kari Anna Klingenburg WhizSoul 0 Maria Danieli-Krueger0 0147

$0.00 Kari Anna Klingenburg WhizSoul 0 Maria Danieli-Krueger0 0147

$0.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

West Coast Classic 2015

Warm Up 3-63

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$0.00 Jordan McBurney Ceelinas Angel 0 Jordan McBurney0 0161

$0.00 Royal Worbets Berry Shiny 0 Rafter D Reiners0 0204

$0.00 Carol Hilton Legally A Blonde 0 Carol Hilton0 0132

$0.00 Debbie Estrin Gotta Nu Gun 0 Debbie Estrin0 0118

$0.00 Shayla Malmberg Love Playing Tag 0 Shayla Malmberg0 0156

$0.00 Shayla Malmberg Elans Chic 0 Lorna Malmberg0 0155

$0.00 Jordan McBurney Ceelinas Angel 0 Jordan McBurney0 0161

$0.00 David Goodchild Chant For Chics 0 David Goodchild0 0122

$0.00 Debra G Muir Silver Pistol Pep 0 Debra G Muir0 0169

$0.00 Jesse Beckley Mizzen Mercedes 0 Marilyn Copland0 0102

$0.00 Wilma Yule Semi Chocolate Chic 0 Wilma Yule0 0206

$0.00 Wilma Yule Semi Chocolate Chic 0 Wilma Yule0 0206

$0.00 Delmyra(Delli) Skutar Love N Steady 0 Delmyra(Delli) Skutar0 0185

$0.00 Carol Hilton Legally A Blonde 0 Carol Hilton0 0132

$0.00 Zoe Daigle Sheza Major Madonna 0 Zoe Daigle0 0115

$0.00 Royal Worbets Berry Shiny 0 Rafter D Reiners0 0204

$0.00 Joleen Smith Millers Starlight 0 Joleen Smith0 0186

$0.00 Debbie Estrin Gotta Nu Gun 0 Debbie Estrin0 0118

$0.00 David Goodchild Chant For Chics 0 David Goodchild0 0122

$0.00 Genevieve(Genni) Reilly Mr Dual Frost 0 Genevieve(Genni) Reilly0 0175

$0.00 Jesse Beckley Mizzen Mercedes 0 Marilyn Copland0 0102

$0.00 Kevin Montgomery Its Pardee Pine 0 Kevin Montgomery0 0167

$0.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

West Coast Classic 2015

Warmup 6 to 96

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$0.00 Kari Anna Klingenburg Boggies Eternal Jac 0 Tracy Burnside0 0144

$0.00 Tracy Burnside Ben N Burt On Top 0 Tracy Burnside0 0110

$0.00 Kari Anna Klingenburg Ben N Burt On Top 0 Tracy Burnside0 0110

$0.00 Crystal Fisher Tinseltown Eagle 0 Crystal Fisher0 0154

$0.00 Wanda Dee Haddad Gun Dunit Pinkolena 0 Wanda Dee Haddad0 0129

$0.00 Wanda Dee Haddad Tivio Lil Gunner 0 Wanda Dee Haddad0 0130

$0.00 Wanda Dee Haddad Tivio Lil Gunner 0 Wanda Dee Haddad0 0130

$0.00 Karen Voss Colord Crimson Chic 0 Karen Voss0 0200

$0.00 Mike Voss Peppys Hang Ten 0 Mike Voss0 0202

$0.00 Roseanna Locke MQH Jonathan Chex 0 Roseanna Locke0 0150

$0.00 Crystal Fisher Tinseltown Eagle 0 Crystal Fisher0 0154

$0.00 Jessica Meikle RU Classy 0 Mike Vantreight0 0164

$0.00 Donna Boyce Peppy Cielo Chex 0 Donna Boyce0 0105

$0.00 Shayla Malmberg This Duns Got Shine 0 Donna Boyce0 0106

$0.00 Luke Stewart Mates Meradas 0 Luke Stewart0 0191

$0.00 Shayla Malmberg Gunna Be Spicy 0 Lindsey Henderson0 0207

$0.00 Shayla Malmberg Gunna Be Spicy 0 Lindsey Henderson0 0207

$0.00 Sasha Ruttan Chic N Starlight 0 Cheryl(Sherri) Thomson0 0218

$0.00 Carmen Guinee Radical French Gold 0 Sharlene Whitehead0 0127

$0.00 Jo-Anne Skillings Listos Firecracker 0 Jo-Anne Skillings0 0184

$0.00 Theresa Tremeer Starbucks Drive thru 0 Theresa Tremeer0 0199

$0.00 Theresa Tremeer Starbucks Drive thru 0 Theresa Tremeer0 0199

$0.00 Carla Spackman Lily Whiz Kid 0 Carla Spackman0 0188

$0.00 Carla Spackman Lily Whiz Kid 0 Carla Spackman0 0188

$0.00 Jillian Hamming Jodies Gun 0 Jillian Hamming0 0131

$0.00 Wanda Dee Haddad Gun Dunit Pinkolena 0 Wanda Dee Haddad0 0129

$0.00 Jo-Anne Skillings Listos Firecracker 0 Jo-Anne Skillings0 0184

$0.00 Jessica Meikle RU Classy 0 Mike Vantreight0 0164

$0.00 Dorothy Brown Dellas Blazen Oakie 0 Dorothy Brown0 0108

$0.00 Connie Ellis Wimpys Little Hic 0 Connie Ellis0 0117

$0.00 Roseanna Locke MQH Jonathan Chex 0 Roseanna Locke0 0150

$0.00 Cassie Meikle Pandy Lena 0 Mike Vantreight0 0163
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

West Coast Classic 2015

$0.00 Cassie Meikle Pandy Lena 0 Mike Vantreight0 0163

$0.00 Rolf Brem Bald Faced Wimp 0 Rolf Brem0 0107

$0.00 Total Class Payback

warmup Self Groups

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$0.00 Carolee Finch Hol E Smokin Lena 0 Carolee Finch0 0119

$0.00 Carolee Finch Hol E Smokin Lena 0 Carolee Finch0 0119

$0.00 Total Class Payback

Total Payback $24,774.49
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